ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF PALO, INC.

Donation for Victims of Typhoon

VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
ABUYOG
St. Francis Xavier Parish 77982 60,000.00
77907 50,000.00
77945 50,000.00
78077 50,000.00
78095 20,000.00
San Pedro Calungsod Parish 6491 15,000.00
78098 8,339.00
Our Lady of Refuge Parish 78053 10,870.00
78108 50,000.00
St. Anthony of Padua Parish (Mayorga) 64998 21,331.00
78115 100,000.00
Alliance of Two Hearts Parish 64995 7,000.00
St. Isidore Parish 77931 20,000.00
St. Joseph The Worker Parish (San Jose, Dulag) 64991 15,620.00
78130 55,345.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Javier) 64984 15,000.00
78132 85,000.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Mahaplag) 78094 50,000.00
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Mission Station 64976 5,000.00
78087 50,000.00
San Lorenzo Ruiz de Manila Mission Station 77989 15,000.00
78079 50,000.00
Total 803,505.00




VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
BURAUEN
Our Lady of the Immaculate Conception Parish 64993 10,000.00
78082 94,851.00
Our Lady of Peace and Good Voyage Parish 64966 5,000.00
77968 5,000.00
78092 50,000.00
Sts. Anne Parish (Sta. Ana, La Paz) 64997 20,000.00
77996 20,000.00
78096 10,000.00
St. Anthony of Padua Parish (Tabon) 60,000.00
St. Joseph Parish (Dagami) 64989 40,344.00
77914 23,429.00
77939 10,000.00
78081 10,000.00
St. Pascual Baylon Parish 64971 11,000.00 11,000.00
78100 70,510.00
St. Roch Parish (Julita) 64959 6,050.00
78065 30,000.00
San Isidro Labrador Parish (Maghubas) 77944 40,000.00
St. Roch Parish (Patoc, Dagami) 77926 8,000.00
78116 22,000.00
St. Vincent Ferrer Mission Station 77930 5,000.00
78114 20,000.00
Total 571,184.00




VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
CARIGARA
Holy Cross Parish 64982 200,000.00
77908 200,000.00
78104 100,000.00
Holy Name of Jesus Parish (Capoocan) 64986 10,150.00
77929 10,190.00
77995 20,200.00
77940 10,200.00
77948 10,100.00
78102 10,100.00
St. Francis of Assisi Parish (Jugaban) 77919 70,000.00
St. Joseph Parish (Barugo) 77915 6,000.00
77917 150,000.00
78105 15,000.00
St. Anthony of Padua Parish (Tunga) 64963 3,000.00
77974 7,700.00
77918 120,000.00
78085 18,000.00
St. Matthew the Apostle & Evangelist Parish 78084 160,000.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (San Miguel) 64969 10,000.00
77971 20,000.00
77942 77,830.00
78064 2,663.50




|St. Vincent Ferrer Parish (Babatngon) 77962 20,000.00 |
| 77934 105,570.00 |
VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
Cont. Carigara
San Jose Malibago Parish 77941 47,899.00
77943 1,920.00
78119 10,330.00
Sta. Cruz Parish 77925 1,109.00
78120 31,509.25
Nuestra Sefiora de Salvacion Mission Station 77978 2,000.00
Sta. Rosa de Lima Mission Station 77922 37,400.00
77932 2,600.00
Total 1,491,470.75




VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
PALO
The Transfiguration of Our Lord Metropolitan 77911 200,000.00
Cathedral Parish 77920 36,700.00
78078 65,240.25
Our Lady of the Most Holy Rosary (Pawing) 77965 25,000.00
77949 60,000.00
San Joaquin Parish 64967 65,077.00
77935 139,160.00
77950 18,860.00
St. Elizabeth of Hungary Parish 77952 1,302.00
77910 1,553.00
77937 145,180.00
78056 2,470.00
St. Anne Parish (Sta. Fe) 64972 5,623.00 11,505.00
St. Francis of Assisi Parish 78063 52,830.00 50,000.00
Holy Trinity Parish 77979 5,000.00
77936 125,000.00




78068 5,550.00

Assumption of Our Lady Parish 77960 200,000.00

77913 11,200.00

78073 325,565.00

St. Vincent Ferrer Parish (Canramos) 77916 17,645.00

Divine Lord & Savior Parish 64970 5,000.00
77933 5,700.00 7,250.00

78089 16,190.00

78123 8,650.00

78133 2,000.00
Palo Cont. PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU

St. Peter the Apostle Parish 78071 20,000.00

64977 10,000.00

St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Tolosa) 64965 5,240.00

77964 15,200.00

78076 80,762.50

St. Teresa of Calcutta Mission Station (Castilla) 78110 5,000.00
St. Roch Chaplaincy (Arado) 15,511.50

Our Lady of the Miraculous Medal Mission Station 77967 8,675.00
78121 2,023.00 2,106.33

Total

1,693,395.75




VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
TACLOBAN
Sto. Nifio Parish 78091 258,016.75
78124 4,000.00
Sacred Heart Parish 77905 67,586.50 60,850.00
78083 332,760.55
Our Mother of Perpetual Help Parish 78072 260,924.70 65,000.00
San Jose Parish 64996 22,800.05
78099 80,000.00
St. Roch the Healer Parish (Manlurip) 77951 10,041.25
77988 5,170.00
78057 216,300.00
78058 5,500.00
Our Lady of Fatima Parish 77987 89,155.00
78093 62,735.00




Our Lady of the Miraculous Medal Parish 77983 33,003.00
78088 60,000.00
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish 77985 100,000.00
780059 100,000.00
St. Raphael the Archangel Parish 78080 57,750.00
Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish 64985 22,000.00 10,000.00
St. Jude Thaddeus Parish 64968 25,000.00
78106 110,000.00
Blessed Sacrament Parish
San Josemaria Escriva Mission Station 65000 32,000.00
78109 20,000.00
Virgen de la Candelaria Mission Station 77963 5,000.00
Our Lady of Hope of Palo Mssion Station 77924 10,000.00
St. Arnold Janssen Mission Station 64987 40,000.00
Total 2,029,742.80
VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
ORMOC
Sts. Peter and Paul Parish 77962 200,000.00
78111 200,000.00
Mother of the Redeemer Parish 100,000.00
St. Mark the Evangelist Parish 64980 20,000.00
Immaculate Conception Parish (lIpil) 64978 10,000.00
78060 20,000.00
St. James the Apostle Parish 77912 145,000.00
78052 80,000.00
78112 25,000.00
Sto. Nifo Parish (Damulaan) 64983 7,500.00




San Lorenzo Ruiz de Manila Parish 77927 200,000.00
77946 47,347.00
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish 77972 16,198.25
77921 20,100.00
78070 25,000.00
San Jose Parish (Brgy. San Jose) 77981 10,000.00
78090 20,000.00
Holy Family Parish 64964 10,800.00
78054 100,000.00 20,000.00
Our Lady of the Most Holy Rosary Parish 14036 14,036.00
78125 15,000.00
St. Isidore Parish (Merida) 64990 44,025.00
78051 100,000.00
St. John Paul Il Mssion Station(Punta) 77980 25,000.00
Sagrada Familia Mission Station 77977 10,000.00
77938 20,000.00
St. Rita Mission Station 78113 10,000.00
St. John the Baptizer Mission Station 7813 83,678.00
Total 1,578,684.25
VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
PALOMPON
St. Francis Xavier Parish 77973 105,328.75
(colegio de san francisco javier) 78066 50,000.00
St. Joseph the Worker (Cantuhaon) 77976 5,000.00
78062 80,000.00
78075 4,500.00
St. Augustine Parish (Matlang) 77975 25,650.00
78134 100,000.00




Holy Child Parish (Isabel) 77966 37,360.00
78138 177,000.00
Holy Child Parish (Villaba) 64973 8,700.00
78061 100,000.00
St. Andrew the Apostle Parish (Tagbubunga) 77923 5,000.00
78135 50,000.00
St. Anthony of Padua (Matag-ob) 64988 5,250.00 14,202.00
78097 50,000.00
Holy Spirit Chaplaincy (LIDE) 77984 9,193.00
77928 2,294.00
78055 81,300.00
78129 29,630.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (San Miguel) 78127 35,000.00
Total 961,205.75
SUMMARY:
Vicariate of ABUYOG 803,505.00

10




Vicariate of BURAUEN 571,184.00
Vicariate of CARIGARA 1,491,470.75
Vicariate of PALO 1,693,395.75
Vicariate of TACLOBAN 2,029,742.80
Vicariate of ORMOC 1,578,684.25
Vicariate of PALOMPON 961,205.75

TOTAL COLLECTION FROM THE (7) VICARIATES

9,129,188.30

ADD: PADUGO KAPADIAN

ABUCA OR NO: 77909 15,000.00
TOTAL COLLECTION —9,144,188.30
Prepared by:

SR. JANE FRANCES ARROGANTE, FHL

Cashier
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Total

230,000.00

23,339.00

121,331.00

70,965.00

100,000.00

55,000.00

65,000.00
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Total

104,851.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

83,773.00

92,510.00

36,050.00

30,000.00

25,000.00
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Total

500,000.00

70,940.00

171,000.00

148,700.00

110,493.50

14




125,570.00

Total

60,149.00

32,618.25

15




301,940.25

85,000.00

223,097.00

150,505.00

17,128.00

102,830.00

135,550.00

16




536,765.00

37,540.00

30,000.00

101,202.50

15,511.50

12,804.33

17




262,016.75

461,197.05

325,924.70

102,800.05

237,011.25

151,890.00

18




93,003.00

200,000.00

32,000.00

135,000.00

400,000.00

30,000.00

250,000.00

19




247,347.00

61,298.25

30,000.00

130,800.00

29,036.00

144,025.00

30,000.00

155,328.75

89,500.00

125,650.00
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214,360.00

108,700.00

55,000.00

69,452.00

157,417.00
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Roman Catholic Archbishop of Palo, Inc.

Donation for Victims of Typhoon Odette

Summary Report

Vicariate
Abuyog 803,505.00
Burauen 571,184.00
Carigara 1,491,470.75
Palo 1,693,395.75
Tacloban 2,029,742.80
Ormoc 1,578,684.25
Palompon 961,205.75
Total Collection 9,129,188.30




ABUYOG

St. Francis Xavier Parish

San Pedro Calungsod Parish

Our Lady of Refuge Parish

St. Anthony of Padua Parish (Mayorga)
Alliance of Two Hearts Parish

St. Isidore Parish

St. Joseph The Worker Parish (San Jose, Dulag)
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Javier)

St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Mahaplag)
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Missin Station

San Lorenzo Ruiz de Manila Mission Station

Total

77982
77907
77945
78077
6491
78053
64998
64995
77931
64991
64984

64976
77989
78079

60,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00
10,870.00
21,331.00
7,000.00
20,000.00
15,620.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
50,000.00
384,821.00







ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF PALO, INC.

Donation for Victims of Typhoon

VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
ABUYOG
St. Francis Xavier Parish 77982 60,000.00
77907 50,000.00
77945 50,000.00
78077 50,000.00
78095 20,000.00
78139 25,000.00
San Pedro Calungsod Parish 6491 15,000.00
78098 8,339.00
Our Lady of Refuge Parish 78053 10,870.00
78108 50,000.00
St. Anthony of Padua Parish (Mayorga) 64998 21,331.00
78115 100,000.00
Alliance of Two Hearts Parish 64995 7,000.00
St. Isidore Parish 77931 20,000.00
St. Joseph The Worker Parish (San Jose, Dulag) 64991 15,620.00
7813 55,345.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Javier) 64984 15,000.00
78132 85,000.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Mahaplag) 78094 50,000.00
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Missin Station 64976 5,000.00
78087 50,000.00
San Lorenzo Ruiz de Manila Mission Station 77989 15,000.00
78079 50,000.00




VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
BURAUEN
Our Lady of the Immaculate Conception Parish 64993 10,000.00
78082 94,851.00
Our Lady of Peace and Good Voyage Parish 64966 5,000.00
77968 5,000.00
78092 50,000.00
Sts. Anne & Joachim Parish (Sta. Ana, La Paz) 64997 20,000.00
77996 20,000.00
78096 10,000.00
St. Anthony of Padua Parish (Tabontabon) 60,000.00
St. Joseph Parish (Dagami) 64989 40,344.00
77914 23,429.00
77939 10,000.00
78081 10,000.00
St. Pascual Baylon Parish 64971 11,000.00 11,000.00
78100 70,510.00
St. Roch Parish (Julita) 64959 6,050.00
78065 30,000.00
San Isidro Labrador Parish (Maghubas) 77944 40,000.00
St. Roch Parish (Patoc, Dagami) 77926 8,000.00
78116 22,000.00
St. Vincent Ferrer Mission Station 77930 5,000.00
78114 20,000.00




Total

571,184.00

VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
CARIGARA
Holy Cross Parish 64982 200,000.00
77908 200,000.00
78104 100,000.00
Holy Name of Jesus Parish (Capoocan) 64986 10,150.00
77929 10,190.00
77995 20,200.00
77940 10,200.00
77948 10,100.00
78102 10,100.00
St. Francis of Assisi Parish (Jugaban) 77919 70,000.00
St. Joseph Parish (Barugo) 77915 6,000.00
77917 150,000.00
78105 15,000.00
St. Anthony of Padua (Tunga) 64963 3,000.00
77974 7,700.00
77918 120,000.00
78084 18,000.00
St. Matthew the Apostle & Evangelist Parish 78084 160,000.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (San Miguel) 64969 10,000.00
77971 20,000.00
77942 77,830.00
78064 2,663.00




St. Vincent Ferrer Parish (Babatngon) 77962 20,000.00
77934 105,570.00
San Jose Malibago Parish 77941 47,899.00
77943 1,920.00
78119 10,330.00
Sta. Cruz Parish 77925 1,109.00
78120 31,509.25
Nuestra Sefiora de Salvacion Mission Station 77978 2,000.00
Sta. Rosa de Lima Mission Station 77922 37,400.00
77932 2,600.00
Total 1,491,470.25
VICARIATE PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
PALO
The Transfiguration of Our Lord Metropolitan 77911 200,000.00
77920 36,700.00
78078 65,240.25
Our Lady of the Most Holy Rosary (Pawing) 77965 25,000.00
77949 60,000.00
San Joaquin Parish 64967 65,077.00
77935 139,160.00
77950 18,860.00
St. Elizabeth of Hungary Parish 77952 1,302.00
77910 1,553.00
77937 145,180.00
78056 2,470.00
St. Anne Parish (Sta. Fe) 64972 5,623.00 11,505.00
St. Francis of Assisi Parish 78063 52,830.00 50,000.00




Holy Trinity Parish 77979 5,000.00
77936 125,000.00
78068 5,550.00
Assumption of Our Lady Parish 77960 200,000.00
77913 11,200.00
78073 325,565.00
St. Vincent Ferrer Parish (Canramos) 77916 17,645.00
Divine Lord & Savior Parish 64970 5,000.00
77933 5,700.00
78089 16,190.00
78123 8,650.00
78133 2,000.00
St. Peter the Apostle Parish 78071 20,000.00
64977 10,000.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Tolosa) 64965 5,240.00
77964 15,200.00
78076 80,762.50
St. Teresa of Calcutta M. S. (Castilla) 78110 5,000.00
St. Roch Chaplaincy (Arado) 15,551.50
Our Lady of the Miraculous Medal M. S. 77967 8,675.00
78121 2,023.00 2,106.33




VICARIATE

PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
TACLOBAN
Sto. Nifio Parish 78091 258,016.75
78124 4,000.00
Sacred Heart Parish 77905 67,586.50 60,850.00
78083 332,760.55
Our Mother of Perpetual Help Parish 78072 260,924.70
San Jose Parish 64996 22,800.05
78099 80,000.00
St. Roch the Healer Parish (Manlurip) 77951 10,041.25
77988 5,170.00
78057 216,300.00
78058 5,500.00
Our Lady of Fatima Parish 77987 89,155.00
78093 62,735.00
Our Lady of the Miraculous Medal Parish 77983 33,003.00
78088 60,000.00
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish 77985 100,000.00
780059 100,000.00
St. Raphael the Archangel Parish 78080 57,750.00
Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish 64985 22,000.00 10,000.00
St. Jude Parish 64968 25,000.00
78106 110,000.00




Blessed Sacrament Parish
San Josemaria Escriva Mission Station 65000 32,000.00
Virgen de la Candelaria Mission Station 77963 5,000.00
78141 50,000.00
Our Lady of Hope of Palo Mssion Station 77924 10,000.00
St. Arnold Janssen Mission Station 64987 40,000.00
ot | | 205974280 |
VICARIATE
PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
ORMOC
Sts. Peter and Paul Parish 77962 200,000.00
78111 200,000.00
Mother of the Redeemer Parish 100,000.00
St. Mark the Evangelist Parish 64980 20,000.00
Immaculate Conception (lpil) 64978 10,000.00
78060 20,000.00
St. James the Apostle Parish 77912 145,000.00
78052 80,000.00
78112 25,000.00
Sto. Nifo Parish (Damulaan) 64983 7,500.00
San Lorenzo Ruiz de Manila Parish 77927 200,000.00
77946 47,347.00
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish 77972 16,198.25
77921 20,100.00
78070 25,000.00
San Jose Parish (Ormoc) 77981 10,000.00
78090 20,000.00
Holy Family Parish (Kananga) 64964 10,800.00 20,000.00




Our Lady of the Most Holy Rosary Parish 14036 14,036.00
78125 15,000.00
St. Isidore Parish (Merida) 64990 44,025.00
78051 100,000.00
St. John Paull 11 M. S. (Punta) 77980 25,000.00
Sagrada Familia M. S. (Libertad) 77977 10,000.00
77938 20,000.00
St. Rita M. S. (Biasong) 78113 10,000.00
St. John the Baptizer M. S. (Tugbong) 83,678.00
Total 1,478,684.25
VICARIATE
PARISH/MISSION STATION OR NO. AMOUNT Remitted to RRU
PALOMPON
St. Francis Xavier Parish 77973 105,328.75
(Colegio de San Francisco Javier) 78066 50,000.00
78140 145,000.00
St. Michael the Archangel Parish (Palompon) 78127 35,000.00
St. Joseph the Worker (Cantuhaon) 77976 5,000.00
78062 80,000.00
78075 4,500.00
St. Augustine Parish (Matlang) 77975 25,650.00
78134 100,000.00
Holy Child Parish (Isabel) 77966 37,360.00
78138 177,000.00
Holy Child Parish (Villaba) 64973 8,700.00
78061 100,000.00
St. Andrew the Apostle Parish (Tagbubunga) 77923 5,000.00




St. Anthony of Padua (Matag-ob)

Holy Spirit Chaplaincy (LIDE)

SUMMARY:

Vicariate of ABUYOG
Vicariate of BURAUEN
Vicariate of CARIGARA
Vicariate of PALO
Vicariate of TACLOBAN
Vicariate of ORMOC
Vicariate of PALOMPON

TOTAL COLLECTION FROM THE (8) VICARIATES

ADD: PADUGO KAPADIAN
Disaster Fund

64988
78097
77984
77928
78055
78129

5,250.00
50,000.00
9,193.00
2,294.00
81,300.00
29,630.00

828,505.00

571,184.00
1,491,470.25
1,693,395.75
2,059,742.80
1,478,684.25
1,056,205.75

9,179,187.80

1,223,000.00
1,500,000.00

14,202.00




Note:

ABUCA SEMINARIANS OR Number

Cash Donation Received by RRU

TOTAL COLLECTION

Prepared by:

SR. JANE FRANCES ARROGANTE, FHL
Cashier

10

77909

15,000.00

195,214.83

— 12,112 402,63




Total

255,000.00

23,339.00

60,870.00

121,331.00

70,965.00

100,000.00

55,000.00

65,000.00

11




Total

104,851.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

83,773.00

98,560.00

36,050.00

30,000.00

25,000.00
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Total

500,000.00

70,940.00

171,000.00

148,700.00

110,493.00
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125,570.00

60,149.00

32,618.25

40,000.00

Total

301,940.25

85,000.00

223,097.00

150,505.00

17,128.00

102,830.00
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135,550.00

536,765.00

37,540.00

30,000.00

101,202.50

15,551.50

12,804.33

15




Total

262,016.75

461,197.05

102,800.05

237,011.25

151,890.00

93,003.00

200,000.00

32,000.00

135,000.00
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32,000.00

55,000.00

Total

400,000.00

30,000.00

250,000.00

247,347.00

61,298.25

30,000.00

30,800.00
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29,036.00

144,025.00

30,000.00

Total

300,328.75

89,500.00

125,650.00

214,360.00

108,700.00

5,000.00
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69,452.00

122,417.00
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Donation for Victims of Typhoon

Cash Received :
ABUYOG VICARIATE

BURAUEN VICARIATE
CARIGARA VICARIATE
PALO VICARITATE
TACLOBAN VICARIATE
ORMOC VICARIATE

PALOMPON VICARIATE

TOTAL COLLECTION from VICARIATE
PADUGO

ABUCA (Seminarians)

DISASTER FUND

Donation Received by RRU

ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF PALO, INC.

828,505.00

571,184.00
1,491,470.25
1,693,395.75
2,059,742.80

1,478,684.25

1,056,205.75

195214.83

9,179,187.80

1,223,000.00

15,000.00

1,500,000.00



Total Cash Donation 11,917,187.80









ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF PALO, INC.

|

|

|

|

|

Donation for Victims of Typhoon

|

Summary :

VICARIATE COLLECTION 9,179,187.87
PADUGO | | 1,223,000.00
ABUCA (Seminarians) 15,000.00

From Disaster Fund (Chancery)

1,500,000.00

|

Total Donation

11,917,187.87

Less:

Donation to ARCH/DIOCESE

3,700,702.00

Cash Available for Used

8,216,485.87







